Multifunctional Pier Marine Towing Hook
Brief description:
The towing hook enable the ships can be towed in safety under emergency situations.
It is easy to handle,and can be release quickly.
Size chart:
TYPE SWL (t) A (mm) B (mm) L (mm) R1 (mm) R2 (mm)
ETH-30 30 210 340 1050 65 430
ETH-40 40 220 345 1100 65 450
ETH-50 50 276 448 1332 80 577
ETH-60 60 295 475 1415 85 613
ETH-80 80 350 560 1680 100 721
ETH-100 100 450 630 2100 125 921